Northern

Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow

Men's 100m A

1 2 Greg Venyo
2 3 Aidan Turnbull
3 4 Phil Pitt

4 1 Bradley Pratt
5

6

7

8

Men's 200m A
1 2 Tim Tetlow
2 4 Phil Pitt
3 3 Aidan Turnbull
4 1 Bradley Pratt
5
6
7
8

Men's 400m A

1 3 Tristan Peel

2 4 Adrian Bailes

3 2 Oliver Watson
4 1 Callum Outterside
5

6

7

8

Men's 800m A

1 3 Tristan Peel

2 2 Oliver Watson

3 4 Kieran Reay

4 1 Callum Outterside
5

6

7

8

Men's 1500m A

1 2 Jonathan Wilkinson
2 4 Conna Carruthers
3 3 Johnny Evans

4 1 Daniel Balmain
5

6

7

8

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

2 Alex Brown
44 Jamie Graham

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

09/06/2014 10:51

Wind=
Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn At
South Shields / Birtle
Blaydon / Elswick

Wind=
Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn At
Blaydon / Elswick

Jarrow & Hebburn At
South Shields / Birtle
Durham City Harriers
Blaydon / Elswick

Jarrow & Hebburn At
Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle
Blaydon / Elswick

Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn At
Blaydon / Elswick

Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle

Perf

11.4
11.5
11.7
12.0

24.0
243
243
24.8

52.0
52.1
53.6
53.7

02:01.4
02:04.1
02:04.7

02:08.9

04:26.2
04:29.8
04:38.3

04:47.4

10:51.7
11:55.6

Northern T&F League

7 June 2014

AW

Recorc

Wind

Men's 100m B

11 Thomas Graham
44 Anthony Dawson

00 ~NOO U WNPR

Men's 200m B

22 Greg Venyo
44 Chris Warnock
11 John Lowes

0 ~NOO O WNPR

Men's 400m B

22 Cameron Bain
33 Jack Moore

11 Glenn Telford
44 Phil McCluskey

0 ~NOO O WDNPR

Men's 800m B

44 Micheal Todd
11 Daniel Balmain
22 Sam Campbell
33 John Campbell

00 N O B WN PP

Men's 1500m B
22 Alex Brown
33 Kevin Emmett
11 John Lowes
44 Michael Briggs

N RAREA

0 NO U B WN P

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

22 Adam Walker
4 Neil Yorston

0 NO O B WN PP

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=
Blaydon / Elswick
South Shields / Birtle

Wind=
Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle
Blaydon / Elswick

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn A(
Blaydon / Elswick

South Shields / Birtle

South Shields / Birtle
Blaydon / Elswick

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn A(

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn A(
Blaydon / Elswick

South Shields / Birtle

Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle

Wind

Perf

13.4
15.7

23.7
24.8
29.5

55.3
56.8
58.1
60.2

02:02.8
02:13.9
02:22.4

02:23.2

04:38.2
04:46.7
05:19.1

05:30.0

11:17.6
12:55.2
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Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow

Northern

Men's 5000m A

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Steve Rankin
22 Marcus Klein
3 Brendan McMillan

Men's 400m Hurdles A

4 Chris Warnock
3 Paul Tyrell
2 Ryan Etherington

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1 96 No Competitors Entered

2

0 ~NOo O~ W

Men's Hammer A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

22 Alex Brown
3 Michael Bunn
4 Paul West

Men's Discus A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Justin Clarke
4 Phil McCluskey
2 Paul Donaghy
3 Michael Bunn

Men's Javelin A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

33 Paul Tyrell
44 Phil McCluskey
2 David Wilkinson

09/06/2014 10:51

South Shields / Birtle
Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn Al

South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn Al
Durham City Harriers

Wind=

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn Al
South Shields / Birtle

Blaydon / Elswick

South Shields / Birtle
Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn At

Jarrow & Hebburn Al
South Shields / Birtle
Durham City Harrier

Perf

15:52.6
15:53.9
16:06.1

65.2
69.4
72.8

15.65
15.00
14.04

30.40
22.16
20.28
17.02

26.11
25.17
19.13

Northern T&F League

Recorc

Wind

AW

[SESEN

0 ~NOO U WNEPR 0 ~NOO U WNEPR 0 ~NOO U WNEPR 0 ~NOOOURA WNPR 00 N O B WN P

0 ~NOO O WNEPR

7 June 2014

Men's 5000m B
2 Rob Hand
33 Darren Parks
44 Colin Robson

Men's 400m Hurdles B

22 Sam Campbell
44 Neil Yorston

Men's 110m Hurdles B

Men's Hammer B

2 Paul Donaghy
33 Alan Wears
44 Owen McGarrell

Men's Discus B

11 Glenn Telford
44 Anthony Dawson
22 Geoff Watson
33 Alan Wears

Men's Javelin B

4 Gary Dunlop
3 Michael Bunn
22 Sam Campbell

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn A(
South Shields / Birtle

Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle

Wind=

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn A(
South Shields / Birtle

Blaydon / Elswick

South Shields / Birtle
Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn A(

South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn A(
Durham City Harriers

Wind

Perf

16:58.3
18:56.3
19:01.7

78.4
81.7

13.88
12.51
11.12

16.11
14.75
14.32
13.45

24.94
24.89
5.98
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Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow

Northern

Men's Shot Putt A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 David Wilkinson
1 Justin Clarke
44 Paul West

3 Michael Bunn

Men's Long Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Chris Warnock

1 Callum Qutterside
2 Greg Venyo

33 Paul Tyrell

Men's Triple Jump A

1 44 Chris Warnock

2
3

w0 ~N o 0N

22 Ryan Etherington
3 Paul Tyrell

Men's High Jump A

2 Ryan Etherington
3 Paul Tyrell

1 Richard Linfoot
4 Chris Warnock

Men's Pole Vault A

1

1 Josh Phillipson

Men's 4x100m Relay

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Durham City Harrier
Blaydon / Elswick

South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn At

South Shields / Birtle
Blaydon / Elswick

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn At

South Shields / Birtle
Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn Al

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn At
Blaydon / Elswick

South Shields / Birtle

Blaydon / Elswick

2 Durham City Harriers & . Paul Donaghy
3 Jarrow & Hebburn AC  Charlie Winn Daviso Aidan Turnbull
4 South Shields / Birtley  Phil Pitt

09/06/2014 10:51

Perf

9.53
8.47
6.60
6.39

6.38
5.31
5.01
4.78

11.59
10.46
9.89

1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50

3.80

Northern T&F League

Recorc

Tim Tetlow

Wind

Paul Stewart

AW

0o ~NOO U WNEPR 0 ~NOO U WNPR

0 ~NOOOURA WNPR

N

7 June 2014

Men's Shot Putt B

22 Adam Walker
4 Gary Dunlop
33 Jack Moore

Men's Long Jump B
11 Bradley Pratt
3 Oskar Maatta
44 Paul Stewart

Men's Triple Jump B

4 Neil Yorston

Men's High Jump B
44 Mark Hodgson
11 Alec Muto

22 Sam Campbell

Men's Pole Vault B

Greg Venyo
Tristan Peel
Declan Marshall

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn A(

Blaydon / Elswick
Jarrow & Hebburn A(
South Shields / Birtle

South Shields / Birtle

South Shields / Birtle
Blaydon / Elswick
Durham City Harriers

David Wilkinson
Jack Moore
George Bull

Wind

Perf

6.94
6.45
6.07

4.78
4.66
4.11

9.50

1.50
1.45
1.40

47.2
48.0
51.0
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Northern

Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow

Men's 4x400m Relay

1 4 South Shields / Birtley Michael Todd

MATCH RESULT
Durham

S Shields

Jarrow

Blaydon

o N o g b~ W N P

Men's 100m Non Scoring

2 Stefan Renstrom
2 Kieran Liddle

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

09/06/2014 10:51

2 Durham City Harriers & . Oliver Watson
3 Jarrow & Hebburn AC  Jack Moore

League Points

5

4
3
2

Wind=

Perf

Northern T&F League

Recorc

Wind

Kieran Reay
Cameron Bain
John Campbell

Match
330.0
310.5
264.0
2445

12.6
16.4

AW

7 June 2014

Conna Carruthers
Jonathan Wilkinson
Johnny Evans

0o N o o b~ W N P

0 ~NOO U WNEPR

STANDINGS
Durham

S Shields
Jarrow
Blaydon
Tynedale
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Men's 100m Non Scoring

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Adrian Bailes
Tim Tetlow
Paul Tyrell

League Points
5
4
3
2
1
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Wind=

Wind

Perf

03:36.7
03:38.9
03:45.4

Match
330.0
310.5
264.0
2445

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
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Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow

Northern

Women's 100m A

0 ~NOO U WNPR

2 Rosie Findlay
1 Sophie Thorpe
4 Summer Gatens
3 Tracey Emmett

Women's 200m A

0 ~NOO U WNPR

2 Lucy Mcliroy
3 Amy Barron

1 Sophie Thorpe
4 Zoe Brown

Women's 400m A

0 ~NOO U WNPR

2 Jacqui Hodgson
Hazelle W-Costella
Rebecca Browne
Summer Gatens

AP W

Women's 800m A

0 N O B WN PP

4 Lydia Turner
2 Chloe Price
1 Rebecca Carpenter
3 Hazelle W-Costella

Women's 1500m A

00 NO O B WN PP

2 Chloe Price

33 Maxine Czarneka

4 Franki Salter

Women's 3000m A

00 NO O B WN P

4 Sophie Burnett
3 Maxine Czarneka
2 Amy Etherington
1 Ange Telford

09/06/2014 10:51

Wind=
Durham City Harriers
Blaydon / Elswick
South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn At

Wind=
Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn At
Blaydon / Elswick
South Shields / Birtle

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn At
Blaydon / Elswick

South Shields / Birtle

South Shields / Birtle
Durham City Harriers
Blaydon / Elswick

Jarrow & Hebburn At

Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn At
South Shields / Birtle

South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn At
Durham City Harriers
Blaydon / Elswick

Perf

131
13.7
15.3
19.1

27.3
28.7
29.7
33.4

62.8
68.9
72.3
75.6

02:12.1
02:24.2
02:30.4

02:39.8

04:40.0
05:13.6
05:37.0

10:17.1
10:50.9
11.07.1

12:24.3

Northern T&F League

Recor(

Wind

AW

[NENEN

00 ~NOO U WNEPR

00 N O B WN P 00 NO O B WN PP 00 ~NOO U WNEPR

00 N O B WN P

7 June 2014

Women's 100m B

22 Lucy Mcliroy
11 Rosie Askeew

Women's 200m B

22 Jacqui Hodgson
33 Vicki Thompson

Women's 400m B
22 Rebecca Mott

44 Katherine Stewart
33 Vicki Thompson
11 Shawnie Etchells

Women's 800m B

44 Katie Gunn

22 Rebecca Mott
33 Amelia Leslie

11 Rebecca Browne

Women's 1500m B

3 Elaine Leslie
22 Amy Etherington
44 Summer Gatens

Women's 3000m B

33 Claire Simpson
44 Carly Henderson

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=
Durham City Harriers
Blaydon / Elswick

Wind=
Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn A(

Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle
Jarrow & Hebburn A(
Blaydon / Elswick

South Shields / Birtle
Durham City Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn A(
Blaydon / Elswick

Jarrow & Hebburn A(
Durham City Harriers
South Shields / Birtle

Jarrow & Hebburn A(
South Shields / Birtle

4E/ResultsF/Page 5 of 9

Perf

13.0
14.2

28.5
37.0

63.1
76.0
80.4
82.3

02:22.2
02:25.8
02:37.0

02:52.2

05:16.1
05:26.1
06:54.9

11:18.3
12:11.2

Wind

AW



Northern T&F League

Northern
Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow § g = 7 June 2014
Perf ¢ = <
Women's 400m Hurdles A Women's 400m Hurdles B
1 4 Stephane Doxford South Shields / Birtle 84.7 1 44 Emily Laws
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 100m Hurdles A Wind= Women's 100m Hurdles B
1 96 No Competitors Entered 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Hammer A Women's Hammer B
1 1 Lynette Tucker Blaydon / Elswick 21.63 1 11 Liane Brown
2 4 Zoe Brown South Shields / Birtle  10.35 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Discus A Women's Discus B
1 1 Lynette Tucker Blaydon / Elswick 31.37 M 1 11 Lauren Storey
2 3 Amelia Leslie Jarrow & Hebburn At 17.62 2 33 Tracey Emmett
3 44 Val Baxter South Shields / Birtle  12.66 3 4 Zoe Brown
4 22 Chloe Price Durham City Harriers  10.86 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Javelin A Women's Javelin B
1 1 Lynette Tucker Blaydon / Elswick 18.43 1 33 Tracey Emmett
2 4 Emily Laws South Shields / Birtle  16.98 2 44 Katherine Stewart
3 3 Maxine Czarneka Jarrow & Hebburn At 13.77 3 2 Andrea Jesudason
4 22 HelenLee Whalley Durham City Harriers  11.95 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Shot Putt A Women's Shot Putt B
1 1 Lynette Tucker Blaydon / Elswick 10.20 M 1 3 Elaine Leslie
2 33 Amy Barron Jarrow & Hebburn At 7.40 2 11 Liane Brown
3 4 Zoe Brown South Shields / Birtle 5.80 3 2 Chloe Price
4 22 Jacqui Hodgson Durham City Harriers 5.55 4 44 Val Baxter
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
09/06/2014 10:51 Sprints Software (07507 853112)

=)

£

Perf =
South Shields / Birtle  101.0

Wind=
Blaydon / Elswick 16.17
Blaydon / Elswick 20.73
Jarrow & Hebburn At 13.79
South Shields / Birtle  11.31
Jarrow & Hebburn A( 9.99
South Shields / Birtle 8.66
Durham City Harriers 6.05
Jarrow & Hebburn A( 6.20
Blaydon / Elswick 5.85
Durham City Harriers 5.05
South Shields / Birtle 4.20
4E/ResultsF/Page 6 of 9
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Northern T&F League

Northern

- 5 o o
Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow g =£ % 7 June 2014 £
Perf ¢ = Perf =
Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B
1 2 AndreaJesudason Durham City Harriers 5.19 M 1 1 lona Rockett Blaydon / Elswick 3.73
2 11 Liane Brown Blaydon / Elswick 3.97 2 22 Amy Etherington Durham City Harriers 3.69
3 3 Hazelle W-Costella Jarrow & Hebburn A 3.89 3 33 Maxine Czarneka Jarrow & Hebburn A( 3.49
4 4 Emily Laws South Shields / Birtle 3.85 4 44 Katherine Stewart South Shields / Birtle 2.90
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Triple Jump A Women's Triple Jump B
1 2 AndreaJesudason Durham City Harriers  10.24 M 1 1 Shawnie Etchells Blaydon / Elswick 7.19
2 11 Rebecca Browne Blaydon / Elswick 7.35 2 22 HelenLee Whalley Durham City Harriers 7.13
3 4 Franki Salter South Shields / Birtle 7.09 3 44 Katherine Stewart South Shields / Birtle 5.35
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B
1 1 lona Rockett Blaydon / Elswick 1.25
2 33 Amelia Leslie Jarrow & Hebburn A 1.15
3 4 Zoe Brown South Shields / Birtle 1.15
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
1 1 lona Rockett Blaydon / Elswick 2.50 o}
Women's 4x100m Relay
1 2 Durham City Harriers & . Jacqui Hodgson Lucy Mcliroy Rebecca Mott Rosie Findlay 54.6
2 1 Blaydon / Elswick Sophie Thorpe Rosie Askew Rebecca Carpenter Rebecca Browne 56.1
3 3 Jarrow & Hebburn AC  Vicky Thompson Amy Barron Hazelle W-Costella Maxine Czarneka 62.6
4 4 South Shields / Birtley Emily Laws Zoe Brown Franki Salter Katherine Stewart 62.6
5
6
7
8
Women's 4x400m Relay
2 Durham City Harriers & . Amy Etherington Lucy Mcllroy Rebecca Mott Chloe Price 04:18.7
3 Jarrow & Hebburn AC  Hazelle W-Costella Elaine Leslie Claire Simpson Amelia Leslie 04:53.3
4 South Shields / Birtley =~ Stephane Doxford Val Baxter Carly Henderson Summer Gatens 05:14.7

0 ~NOO O WNR

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
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Northern T&F League

Northern

Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow 7 June 2014

Recor(
Wind
AW

Perf
Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind= Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=

Wind

Perf

0 ~NOO U WNPR
0 ~NOO U WDNPR

Womens 1500m Steeplechase

0 ~NOO U WNDNEPR

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
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AW



Northern

Division 4E Match 2 - Jarrow

07 June 2014

Northern T&F League

Events Blaydon | Durham = Jarrow 'S Shields Tynedale UNUSED| TOTAL
Men's 100m 4 6 8 6 5 4 3] 6/ 26 16
Men's 200m 4 3 8 6 5 6 4 3 3 26 16
Men's 400m 4 3 5 6 8 4 6 2 3 1] 26 16
Men's 800m 4 4 6 3 8 2 5 6 3 1 26 16
Men's 1500m 4 3 8 6 5 4 6 2 3 1] 26 16
Men's 3000m S/Chase 8 6 6 4 12/ 6 26 16
Men's 5000m 6 6/ 5 4 8 3 7 3] 26| 16
Men's 400m Hurdles 5 6/ 6 8 4 7 6| 26 16
Men's 110m Hurdles 26/ 16, 26 16
Men's Hammer 8 6/ 6 4 5 3 7 3 26/ 16
Men's Discus 8 6 5 3 4 2 6| 4 3 1/ 26 16
Men's Javelin 5 3 8 4 6 6 7 3] 26 16
Men's Shot Putt 6 8 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 26 16
Men's Long Jump 6/ 6 5 4 4 8 3 3 3 26 16
Men's Triple Jump 6 5 8 6 7 10 26/ 16
Men's High Jump 45 4 8 3| 6 45 6 3 3] 26 16
Men's Pole Vault 8 18| 16, 26 16
Men's 4x100m Relay 8 6 5 7 16/ 26/ 16
Men's 4x400m Relay 6 5 8 7 16| 26/ 16

53 35/ 113 60 91 31|/106 61 132117 494|304
Women's 100m 6/ 4 8 6 4 5 3] 6/ 26 16
Women's 200m 5 8 6 6/ 4 4 3 6 26 16
Women's 400m 5. 2 8 6 6 3 4 4 3 1 26 16
Women's 800m 5 2 6 4 4 3 8 6 3 1/ 26 16
Women's 1500m 8 4 6 6 5 3 7 3 26 16
Women's 1500m S/Chi
Women's 3000m 4 5 6/ 6 8 4 3] 6/ 26 16
Women's 400m Hurdle 8 6 18| 10 26 16
Women's 100m Hurdle 26 16/ 26 16
Women's Hammer 8 6 6 12 10 26 16
Women's Discus 8 6 4 6 4 5 3 3] 3] 26 16
Women's Javelin 8 4, 3 5 6 6| 4 3 3 26 16
Women's Shot Putt 8 4 4 3 6 6 5 2 3] 1] 26 16
Women's Long Jump 6 6 8 4 5 3 4 2 3 1] 26 16
Women's Triple Jump 6 6/ 8 4 5 3 7 3] 26 16
Women's High Jump 8 6 5 7 16| 26/ 16
Women's Pole Vault 8 18 16 26 16
Women's 4x100m Rele 6 8 5 4 3 16/ 26 16
Women's 4x400m Rele 8 6 5 7 16/ 26/ 16

91 36 87 40 71 41| 87 37 132|134 468|288
Match Summary Blaydon | Durham = Jarrow 'S Shields Tynedale UNUSED| TOTAL
Teams 214.5 300.0 234.0 290.5 515.0 1554.0
Officials Points 30.0 30.0 30.0 20.0 110.0 220.0
Total 244.5 330.0 264.0 310.5 625.0 1774.0
Match Position 4 1 3 2
League Points 2 5 3 4
Standings Blaydon | Durham = Jarrow 'S Shields Tynedale
League Points 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points 244.5 330.0 264.0 310.5
League Positions 4 1 3 2 5 5 5 5

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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